MSC1200
MSC1200
SBAS289 – JUNE 2003
Copyright © 2003, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Please be aware that an important notice concerning availability, standard warranty, and use in critical applications of
Texas Instruments semiconductor products and disclaimers thereto appears at the end of this data sheet.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

IE
W
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFIED
FLASH PACKAGE TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT MEMORY PACKAGE-LEAD DESIGNATOR(1) RANGE MARKING NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITY
MSC1200Y2 4k TQFP-48 PFB –40°C to +85°C MSC1200Y2 MSC1200Y2PFBT Tape and Reel, 250
MSC1200Y2 4k " " " " MSC1200Y2PFBR Tape and Reel, 2000
MSC1200Y3 8k TQFP-48 PFB –40°C to +85°C MSC1200Y3 MSC1200Y3PFBT Tape and Reel, 250
MSC1200Y3 8k " " " " MSC1200Y3PFBR Tape and Reel, 2000
NOTE: (1) For the most current specifications and package information, refer to our web site at www.ti.com/msc.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(1)
Analog Inputs
Input Current ............................................................ 100mA, Momentary